
Tournament Schedule

* 1
2
3

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

CT
CT

REM 

St. Mary’s  
MN Revolution
Balmoral Hall

Gentry Academy 
TB Queens

Banff

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Thursday, March 1, 2018
# Time ArenaHome AwayRound

**

4
5
6
7
8
9

8:30 AM
8:45 AM

11:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

CT
REM
CT
CT

ACU
REM

Banff 
Gentry Academy 

TB Queens
St. Mary’s

Gentry Academy
TB Queens

MN Revolution
Balmoral Hall

St. Mary’s
MN Revolution

Banff
Balmoral Hall

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Friday, March 2, 2018

10
11
12
13

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM

REM
CT 
CT 

REM

3rd Placed 
4th Placed 
1st Placed 
2nd Placed

6th Placed
5th Placed

lower placed winner of Game 10 or 11 
higher placed winner of Game 10 or 11

semi-final
semi-final

Saturday, March 3, 2018

14
15

10:00 AM
1:00 PM

CT
CT

L12 
W12

L13 
W13

Bronze 
Gold

Sunday, March 4, 2018

* Opening Ceremony ** RBC Game Night

Arenas
CT: Canadian Tire | REM: Remax | ACU: Assiniboine Credit Union

Balmoral Hall Blazers
Banff Hockey Academy Bears

Gentry Academy Galaxy

Minnesota Revolution
St. Mary’s Academy Flames

Thunder Bay Queens

Teams

March 1-4, 2018 | Bell MTS Iceplex


