

Tournament Schedule

March 1-4, 2018 | Bell MTS Iceplex

	#	Time	Round	Home	Away	Arena
	Thursday, March 1, 2018					
*	1	10:00 AM	Preliminary	St. Mary's	Gentry Academy	CT
	2	12:30 PM	Preliminary	MN Revolution	TB Queens	CT
	3	12:45 PM	Preliminary	Balmoral Hall	Banff	REM
Friday, March 2, 2018						
	4	8:30 AM	Preliminary	Banff	MN Revolution	CT
	5	8:45 AM	Preliminary	Gentry Academy	Balmoral Hall	REM
	6	11:00 AM	Preliminary	TB Queens	St. Mary's	CT
**	7	6:30 PM	Preliminary	St. Mary's	MN Revolution	CT
	8	6:30 PM	Preliminary	Gentry Academy	Banff	ACU
	9	6:45 PM	Preliminary	TB Queens	Balmoral Hall	REM
	Saturday, March 3, 2018					
	10	8:00 AM		3rd Placed	6th Placed	REM
	11	8:15 AM		4th Placed	5th Placed	CT
	12	2:45 PM	semi-final	1st Placed lower placed winner of Game 10 or		CT
	13	3:15 PM	semi-final	2nd Placed highe	er placed winner of Game 10 or 11	REM
	Sunday, March 4, 2018					
	14	10:00 AM	Bronze	L12	L13	CT
	15	1:00 PM	Gold	W12	W13	CT
	* Opening Ceremony ** RBC Game Night					

Teams

Balmoral Hall Blazers
Banff Hockey Academy Bears
Gentry Academy Galaxy

Minnesota Revolution

St. Mary's Academy Flames Thunder Bay Queens

Arenas

CT: Canadian Tire | REM: Remax | ACU: Assiniboine Credit Union